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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (11th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2017 12:01:58PM

Assembly District 78

 1,413 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 31 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,461 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,461 

 1,133 ANDREW COHEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 104 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (REPUBLICAN)

 22 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 87 ANDREW COHEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 26 ROXANNE F. DELGADO (ANIMAL RIGHTS)

 1 BRIAN HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA AYALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CERINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TARHARKA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK GJONAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANELYS LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,380 

Unrecorded  81 

Assembly District 80

 2,694 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 49 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 55 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,798 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,798 

 2,286 ANDREW COHEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 125 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (REPUBLICAN)

 38 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 123 ANDREW COHEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 33 ROXANNE F. DELGADO (ANIMAL RIGHTS)

 1 SAMUEL SEABURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,607 

Unrecorded  191 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (11th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2017 12:01:58PM

Assembly District 81

 17,461 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 758 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 240 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,459 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,459 

 13,210 ANDREW COHEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,085 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (REPUBLICAN)

 532 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,265 ANDREW COHEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 278 ROXANNE F. DELGADO (ANIMAL RIGHTS)

 1 AVIVA CHAIDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN C DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SCHLEICHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENNY FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER W FORD (WRITE-IN)

 3 CLIFF STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN PADERNACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANI COTRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NIMHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DEROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNALD M. APPEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE P. MCGLOIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL M. SPECIACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNNY SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES A. DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LOESER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CERINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J CARLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LUDEWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BRUMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SHUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOREEN FONFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ABREU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BEIRNE (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,420 

Unrecorded  1,039 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (11th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2017 12:01:58PM

Assembly District 83

 169 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  171 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  171 

 154 ANDREW COHEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 7 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (REPUBLICAN)

 2 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 2 ANDREW COHEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 0 ROXANNE F. DELGADO (ANIMAL RIGHTS)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  166 

Unrecorded  5 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (11th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2017 12:01:58PM

Total for Member of the City Council (11th Council District) - Bronx County

 21,737 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 840 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 312 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,889 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,889 

 16,783 ANDREW COHEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,321 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (REPUBLICAN)

 594 JUDAH DAVID POWERS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,477 ANDREW COHEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 337 ROXANNE F. DELGADO (ANIMAL RIGHTS)

 1 AVIVA CHAIDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN C DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SCHLEICHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENNY FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER W FORD (WRITE-IN)

 3 CLIFF STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN PADERNACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANI COTRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NIMHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DEROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA AYALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNALD M. APPEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE P. MCGLOIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL M. SPECIACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNNY SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES A. DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LOESER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN CERINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J CARLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LUDEWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TARHARKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH BRUMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SHUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOREEN FONFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK GJONAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ABREU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BEIRNE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (11th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/22/2017 12:01:58PM

Total for Member of the City Council (11th Council District) - Bronx County

 1 SAMUEL SEABURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANELYS LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,573 

Unrecorded  1,316 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 28, 2017.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Deputy Chief Clerk
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